
Tuesday 2nd April
Aqua pen techniques with Ali. £15  

1pm - 3pm *Free craft kit to take home 
with you RRP £49.99

Wednesday 3rd April
Creative flip wallet with Lynn. £10 

1pm - 3pm *Free paper pad to take home 
RRP £14.99

Thursday 4th April
Junk journal embellishments with Sue: 

Snippet rolls. £5 10.30am - 12.30pm

Friday 5th April
Shaped card blanks card making with Ali. 

£7.50 10am - 12pm 

Saturday 6th April  
Collaged junk journal cards with Sue. 

£7.50 10am - 12pm

Sunday 7th April
One sheet wonder with Karen. £7.50 

Make 5 different cards from one 12” x 12” 
sheet of paper! 10am - 12pm

Monday 8th April
Kingfisher collection scene builder card 
with Ali. £7.50 1pm - 3pm *2 free stamps 

to take home RRP £14.98

Tuesday 9th April
Pet themed scrapbook page with Sue. 

£7.50 1pm - 3pm

Wednesday 10th April
Half create a card die card making with 
Lynn. £10 1pm - 3pm *Free die to take 

home RRP £16.99

Thursday 11th April
Butterfly Kaleidoscope card with Lynn. 
£10 11am - 1pm *Free die to take home 

RRP £16.99

Friday 12th April
Glitter Pastes and Foil Transfers with Ali. 

£7.50 10am - 12pm

Saturday 13th April
Demo day with Dawn Macfie. Sara 

Signature Enchanted Ocean collection 
10.30am - 3pm FREE

Saturday 13th April
Spectrum Noir Pro Artist Kit Alcohol 

marker colouring with Karen. £15 10am - 
12pm *Free kit to take home RRP £24.99

Sunday 14th April
Fairy scene card with Ali. £7.50 

10am - 12pm *Free stamp to take home 
RRP £5.99

Monday 15th April
Junk journal embellishments with Sue: 

Journal clusters. £7.50 10am - 12pm

Monday 15th April
Mindful Mandalas: Simple Mandala 

drawing with Sarah. £10 1.30pm - 3.30pm 
*Free workbook to take home
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Tuesday 16th April
Embossing folder card making. £15 
1pm - 3pm *Free kit to take home 

RRP £49.99

Wednesday 17th April
Colouring with TriBlends: Beautiful 

butterflies card. £10 1pm - 3pm 
*Free pens to take home RRP £19.99

Thursday 18th April
Simple cards with Ali. FREE 1pm - 3pm 
Pop-up book card - great for beginners.

Friday 19th April
Arabian Nights mosaic card with Sue. 
£7.50 10am - 12pm *Free die to take 

home RRP £9.99

Saturday 20th April
Watercolour window card with Ali. £10 

10am - 12pm *Free die to take home RRP 
£12.99

Sunday 21st April
Metallic pencils heat embossing and 

colouring with Karen. £10 10am - 12pm 
*Free Metallic pencils to take home RRP 

£12.99

Monday 22nd April
Stenciled cards with Ali. £7.50 1pm - 3pm 

*Free stencil to take home RRP £7.99

Monday 22nd April
NEW Illusion Film card making with 

Karen. £7.50 10am - 12pm

Tuesday 23rd April
Stamped cards for beginners with Ali. 
£7.50 1pm - 3pm *Free stamp to take 

home RRP £12.99

Wednesday 24th April
Gilding flake techniques with Sue. £15 

10am - 12pm *Free craft kit to take home 
RRP £49.99

Thursday 25th April
Ultimate Pro simple box making with 

Lynn. £7.50 1pm - 3pm

 Friday 26th April
Pop-up card with Ali. £7.50 10am - 12pm

Saturday 27th April
Confetti cut out die cardmaking with 

Katie. £10 10.30am - 12.30pm *Free die to 
take home RRP £9.99

Saturday 27th April
Making envelopes with Lynn. FREE 

1.30pm - 3.30pm

Sunday 28th April
Junk journal embellishments with Sue: 

Oversized button embellishements. £7.50 
10am - 12pm


